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ZiLSE

1850 - 2200 nm FC/APC

E
T T R e T W

MR 405 nm 488 nm 630 nm 780 nm 980 nm
TiERH 400 - 680 nm 460 - 700 nm 620 - 850 nm 770 - 1100 nm 970 - 1550 nm
FHIbRK 380+20 nm 42030 nm 570+50 nm 71060 nm 920+50 nm
Fesream PM-5405-XP(Panda) PM460-HP(Panda) PM630-HP(Panda) PM780-HP(Panda) PM980-XP(Panda)
Max. NG 1.5dB 1.5dB 1.2dB 1.0dB 0.7 dB
z{Eisekba 15 dB 18 dB 20 dB 20 dB 22 dB
Ei5HZb 3.6 + 0.5 um @ 405 nm 3.4 um @ 488 nm 4.2 um @ 630 nm 4.9 um @ 780 nm 6.6 + 0.7 um @ 980 nm
HETL = 0.12 012 0.12 0.12 0.12
[EliEzREa 60 dB Typical
FeEEL FC/APC
EAESE 2.00 + 0.02 mm
AR Narrow Key Aligned to Slow Axis
1.0 +0.075/-0 m for Item Numbers Ending in -1
e L
10.0 +0.075/-0 m for Item Numbers Ending in -10
frn—s=fSidl 900um 2mm 3mm $ZERATE
E{ERE 0to70°C
FERE -45 to 85 °C
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ML 1064 nm 1310 nm 1550 nm 2000 nm
TAERH 970 - 1550 nm 1270 - 1625 nm 1440 - 1625 nm 1850 - 2200 nm
Fadlwie-S 920 £50 nm 1200 £70 nm 1370 £70 nm 1720 80 nm
Sesres PM980-XP(Panda) PM1300-XP(Panda) PM1550-XP(Panda) PM2000(Panda)
Max. i IRHEa 0.7 dB 0.5dB 0.5dB 0.5dB
Z{EYtka 22 dB 23 dB 23 dB 23dB
EiaE=EDb 7.7 um @1064 nm 9.3 +0.5 um @ 1300 nm 9.9 +0.5 um @ 1550 nm 8.6 um @ 2000 nm
HilEFLEc 0.12 0.13 0.125 0.20
[ElikiREa 60 dB Typical
SeiFEL FC/APC
EAMEEE 2.00 mm +0.02
R Narrow Key Aligned to Slow Axis
1.0 +0.075/-0 m for Item Numbers Ending in -1
2.0 +0.075/-0 m for Item Numbers Ending in -2
DRSS 50 +0.075//L() m for Item Numbers Ending in-5
10.0 +0.075/-0 m for Item Numbers Ending in -10
wWEExER 900um 2mm 3mm S8k
IBRRE 0to70°C
FERE -45 to 85°C
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3. JHYEELMR

AR [ol[@]=]
Measurement:
PER [dB]: 64.8
Lin. PER [dB]: 40.3
Lin. V: 10786
Beam Dec.: 23.6
DOP [%]: 100.0
Intensity [%)]: 0.5

Fiber PER-Measurement:

n[1: -0.1
aAn [l 0.0
rel. ¢ [°]: -5.1
Mean PER [dB]: 5786
Min PER [dB]: 56.2
Min Ext. Ratio V: 1:419785

comment is empty

Adjustment quality [%]:
]
0 90 99 99.9 99.99

Schiifter + Kirchhoff
12.01.2021, 13:27:31

B EEE
BB Text View [=EE=]
Measurement:
PER [dB]: 7S
Lin. PER [dB]: 32.0
Lin. V: 1582
Beam Dec.: 14.8
DOP [%]: 100.0
Intensity [%]: 1.0

Fiber PER-Measurement:

nlr -0.8
An[l 0.0
rel. @ []: -11.6
Mean PER [dB]: 37.3
Min PER [dB]: 37.2
Min Ext. Ratio V: 1:5204

comment is empty

Adjustment quality [%]:
0 30 99 99.9 99.99

Schiifter + Kirchhoff
12.01.2021, 13:29:41
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